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FORM No. 2


LIST OF PLAYERS FOR BELGRADE CUP 
CLUB_____________________
	NAME:
	PARENT'S NAME
	Passport number:

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	16.
	
	

	17.
	
	

	18.
	
	

	19.
	
	

	20.
	
	


WE CLAIM UNDER FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE PRESENTED INFORMATION IS CORRECT.

Date





               Signature of an authorized person 


__________
             
   M.P.

       _________________













	Children Sport Fair Play Association
	Igor Dejanovic,

President 
	mob:+381 65 618- 5120

mob:+381 60 618- 5120
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